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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.19% (0.14)

US65339F1012
NEE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

139,693 EUR
S&P 500

73.98 USD (300)
73.99 USD (300)
74.15 USD
74.89 USD
73.8026 USD
73.85 USD
74.251557 USD
1,970,263
146,292,156.74
31,727
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US65339F1012-2023-06-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS65339F1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=37227220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=37227220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=37227220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9857ee2bc43d9697c24edb1d65f60869f20737247594de0392f8447dcd6ec52e&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2bb74ba72d1473b7&time=1686071137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117a5f29e7c092764d3a7920537c262b644e50622135e739b3364a70745f36e5&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=021197b743b95bfdb&time=1686071137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69771853416e007570df5536e568107b2c59e8f08ca6c52020a03c82b1b7ee59&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d211e8aca4f6fc33c&time=1686071137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb8bc15d9c4e1232368466668c86865ec51914fe8eede6eb85575f234d7ea0d&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93933ccbe1bc9f1ba&time=1686071137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=321835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a626f774bb7e47c30685ca0400b9d69af29561ede6b1a8024e841a0d07c2ef6&idfile=58087&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58087%2F2023-03-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a3708e533090dcf3&time=1686071137&tool=RSC
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Details

2023/06/05 18:50:34

Price
73.99 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.19% (0.14)

ISIN US65339F1012
Symbol NEE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 139,693 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.98 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 73.99 USD (300)
Open 74.15USD
High 74.89 USD
Low 73.8026 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.85 USD
VWAP 74.251557 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,970,263
Trading volume 146,292,156.74
Number of trades 31,727
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.32% -5.95% +15.12%
Perf (abs.) -11.35 -4.67 +9.70
Beta 0.66 0.80 0.71
Volatility 24.22 2785  26.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

73.38 USD (7,814,881
75.52 USD (7,050,031
76.32 USD (8,339,317
79.73 USD (7,848,973
86.47 USD (2023/01/17
69.64 USD (2023/03/01
91.35 USD (2022/08/16
69.64 USD (2023/03/01

—_ = — — = — — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2023/06/ 17:32 69.22 EUR

Exchange 05

Tradegate 2023/06/ 18:41 69.03 EUR
05

Stuttgart 2023/06/ 18:27 69.16 EUR
05

NYSE 2023/06/ 18:50 73.99 USD
05

Munich 2023/06/ 17:10 69.42 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.51 116

0.08 5)

146.29 31,727
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37227220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72872521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824276
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

05

2023/05/
31

2023/06/
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2023/06/
05

2023/06/
05

2023/04/
25

15:33

18:43

18:31

08:08

18:00

73.00USD 0.16

69.04 EUR 0.18

69.04 EUR 0.00

68.99 EUR 0.00

70.562 CHF 0.03

13

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407572794

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
NEXTera
ENERGY 2%

Contact Details
NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

700 Universe Boulevard - 33408-2657 Juno
Beach

Telefon: +1-561-694-4000
Fax: +1-561-691-7272
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

NextEra Energy, Inc. engages in the provision of renewable energy. It operates through the

following segments: FPL and NEER. The FPL segment involves the generation,
transmission, distribution, and sale of electric energy in Florida. The NEER segment
produces electricity from clean and renewable sources, including wind and solar. The
company was founded on December 28, 1925 and is headquartered in Juno Beach, FL.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US65339F1012-2023-06-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS65339F1012

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Rebecca
Kujawa

Ron Reagan

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

5/5



	NEXTERA ENERGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



